SM364TCSP83UI15
August 1996
Rev 3
1
SMART
Modular Technologies
Corporate Headquarters: 4305 Cushing Pkwy., Fremont, CA 94538, USA • Tel:(510) 623-1231 • Fax:(510) 623-1434 • E-mail: info@smartm.com
Europe: 36 Linford Forum, Rockingham Dr., Linford Wood, Milton Keynes, MK14 6LY, UK • Tel: + 44-1908 234030 • Fax: + 44-1908-234191

Europe: 36 Linford Forum, Rockingham Dr., Linford Wood, Milton Keynes, MK14 6LY, UK • Tel: + 44-1908 234030 • Fax: + 44-1908-234191
Asia/Pacific: Suite 6A, 64 Canning Hwy., Victoria Park, Perth, WA 6106, Australia • Tel: + 61-9-361-9705 • Fax: + 61-9-361-9715
Ordering Information
SM   3   64   T   C   SP   8   3   U   I   15
1   2 3  4    5      6          7  8    9     10      11
 1 SMART
Modular Technologies
 2 Product Category
3 : SRAM SIMM / DIMM
 3 Module Data Bus Width
64 : x64
 4 Module Address Depth
T : 32K
 5 Device Data Width
C : x32
 6 Device Feature / Customer
S : Synchronous
P : Pipelined
 7 Tag Bits
8 : 8 Bits
 8 Voltage / Power
3 : 3.3V / Standard Power
 9 SRAM Device Manufacturer
B = Toshiba
C = UMC
H = Hitachi
I = Mitsubishi
M = Micron
N = NEC
R = Sharp
S = Samsung
V = Sony
W = Winbond
X = Standard (Any Vendor, Regular Mechanicals)
10 Module
I : COASt 1.4/2.0 Compliant
11 Cycle Time
15 : 15ns
Note : “U” in the part number should be replaced by user specified option.
SM364TCSP83UI15